
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Tue 30 Sep 2025 19:00 21:00 Thames Ditton Infant
School

FGB Business
Meeting

TDIS

Thu 16 Oct 2025 09:00 10:30 Safeguarding from
2021

SG&WB Committee
Meeting

TDIS

Fri 7 Nov 2025 09:00 10:30 Finance & Resources F&R Committee
Meeting

Teams

Wed 12 Nov 2025 08:30 09:45 Curriculum & Data C&D Committee
Meeting

TDIS

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:00 21:00 Thames Ditton Infant
School

FGB Meeting TDIS

Fri 28 Nov 2025 09:00 10:00 Personnel from 2021 PE Committee
Meeting

Teams

Thu 5 Feb 2026 08:30 09:45 Curriculum & Data C&D Committee
Meeting

TDIS

Fri 13 Feb 2026 09:00 10:30 Finance & Resources F&R Committee
Meeting

Teams

Sat 28 Feb 2026 09:00 10:00 Personnel from 2021 PE Committee
Meeting

Teams

Thu 12 Mar 2026 09:00 10:30 Safeguarding from
2021

SG&WB Committee
Meeting

TDIS

Tue 17 Mar 2026 19:00 21:00 Thames Ditton Infant
School

FGB Meeting TDIS

Fri 5 Jun 2026 09:00 10:00 Personnel from 2021 PE Committee
Meeting

Teams

Fri 12 Jun 2026 09:00 10:30 Finance & Resources F&R Committee
Meeting

Teams

Thu 18 Jun 2026 09:00 10:30 Safeguarding from
2021

SG&WB Committee
Meeting

TDIS

Thu 25 Jun 2026 08:30 09:45 Curriculum & Data C&D Committee
Meeting

TDIS

Tue 30 Jun 2026 19:00 21:00 Thames Ditton Infant
School

FGB Meeting TDIS

Thames Ditton Infant School
Meetings


